Project:
Type:
VIA 1.5
1 / 13
ACOUSTIX - CHROMAWERX
SOLA AND DUO
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA1.5-ACOUSTIX-TW-SPEC-REV6  March 5, 2026 WELLWELLWELL
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE
ID
DISTRIBUTION DIRECT OPTICS DIRECT LENS
POSITION
INDIRECT
OPTICS
LIGHT SOURCE CRI DIRECT LUMEN
PACKAGES
INDIRECT LUMEN
PACKAGES
VIA1.5ACOP HLO WIO2
VIA1.5ACOP -
Via 1.5 Acoustix
Pendant
DI - Direct/Indirect
D - Direct
I - Indirect
HLO - High-
Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
FH - Flush
1.5D - 1.5" drop
WIO2 -
Widespread
Indirect Optic
DUO - Tunable white
2-channel control
27K to 65K
SOLA - Dim-to-
warm single channel
control 22K to 35K
80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
350 - Min. low
output 350lm/ft
500 - Medium
output 500lm/ft
350 - Min. low
output 350lm/ft
500 - Medium
output 500lm/ft
LUMINAIRE LENGTH LUMINAIRE
HEIGHT
VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL
Standard individual sections (nominal
length): 4', 6', 8'
Continuous runs: lengths over 8', built
with 4', 6', 8' sections
#FT 1 - Specify nominal length (#) in 2
foot increments
1 Consult factory for other lengths.
8 - 8 inches
12 - 12 inches
16 - 16 inches
120 -120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
SOLA
SD1 - Single
0-10V input
DUO
DMX 2 3 - DMX
DA 2 - DALI
DD1 - Dual 0-10V input for CCT/intensity
PSQ0 2 - Lutron T-Series 1% Tunable White
2 On-site commissioning is required.
3 To specify, see pages 7 to 12.
1 - 1 circuit
2 4 - 2 circuits
+EM 4 5 - Emergency light circuit